University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733130564

2 216733120880

3 216733130833

4 216733130904

5 216733130563

6 216733130892

7 216733130883

Second Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22BRAC1053409

22BRAC1106144

22BRAC1116700

22BRAC1023344

22BRAC1123962

22BRAC1177739

22BRAC1084753

Name
MILIN

SHARMA

MANISH
KUMAR

SUSHANT
YADAV

SAKSHI
GOEL

SHUBHAM
MISHRA

SHRUTI
CHAUHAN

ANUJA
ARORA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

187

187

187

185

185

184

183

Combined
Rank

19

19

19

20

20

21

22

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

92.53

77.15

8.58

81.60

67.65

79.32

88.57

07-12-2022

16:59:38
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733130750

2 216733130658

3 216733120822

4 216726110218

Second Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

Form No.

22BRAC1015983

22BRAC1142905

22BRAC1197722

22BRAC1096028

Name

NIDHI
YADAV

AUSAF
UR
REHMAN

RADHIKA

KUMARI

PULKIT
SONI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

146

145

145

143

Combined
Rank

57

58

58

60

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

69.09

85.40

82.90

73.00

Choice

07-12-2022
16:59:38

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Second Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

University of Delhi
# Roll. No. Form No. Name
1 216733130844  22BRAC1144445 GEETA
LEELAWAT
2 216733130575 22BRAC1044358 PRIYA
MATHUR

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 133 70 69.53
Centre for Biomedical
Research
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 133 70 7.31
Centre for Biomedical
Research

07-12-2022

16:59:38
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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07-12-2022
University of Delhi Second Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022 16:59:38

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733130859

2 216733130751

Second Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks

Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

22BRAC1211681 ZEBA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 151 52 81.80
KHAN Centre for Biomedical

Research

22BRAC1201075 DHANYA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 150 53 78.37

cv Centre for Biomedical

Research

07-12-2022

16:59:38
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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