University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130564	22BRAC1053409	MILIN SHARMA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	187	19	92.53	1	Unreserved
2	216733120880	22BRAC1106144	MANISH KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	187	19	77.15	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216733130833	22BRAC1116700	SUSHANT YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	187	19	8.58	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216733130904	22BRAC1023344	SAKSHI GOEL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	185	20	81.60	1	Unreserved
5	216733130563	22BRAC1123962	SHUBHAM MISHRA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	185	20	67.65	1	Unreserved
6	216733130892	22BRAC1177739	SHRUTI CHAUHAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	184	21	79.32	1	Unreserved
7	216733130883	22BRAC1084753	ANUJA ARORA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	183	22	88.57	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130750	22BRAC1015983	NIDHI YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	146	57	69.09	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216733130658	22BRAC1142905	AUSAF UR REHMAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	145	58	85.40	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216733120822	22BRAC1197722	RADHIKA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	145	58	82.90	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216726110218	22BRAC1096028	PULKIT SONI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	143	60	73.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130844	22BRAC1144445	GEETA LEELAWAT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	133	70	69.53	1	SC
2	216733130575	22BRAC1044358	PRIYA MATHUR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	133	70	7.31	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130859	22BRAC1211681	ZEBA KHAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	151	52	81.80	1	EWS
2	216733130751	22BRAC1201075	DHANYA C V	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	150	53	78.37	1	EWS